
I. Welcome - Mrs. Casana

II. Review of September Meeting Minutes - Mrs. Evans

III. Informational Items
Principal’s Report - Mr. Copeland
Reading Plan - Ms. Kozeny
PTO Updates

IV. Faculty/Community Updates
Arts Update - Ms. Polen
ATP - Ms. Belton
Other

V. SIC Goals Discussion - Mrs. Casana

VI. SIC Compliance - Ms. Belton and Mrs. Casana

VII. Upcoming Events:

Logan Elementary School Improvement
Council Meeting Agenda

Date & Time: October 16, 2024 at 3:15 p.m.
Location: Logan Media Center (and Microsoft Teams)

VIII. Public Comments

Next Meeting: Wednesday, November 20 at 3:15 p.m.

Tuesday, October 15 -
Friday, October 18 -
Monday, October 21 -
Tuesday, October 22 -
Wednesday, October 23 -
Thursday, October 24 -
Friday, October 25 - 

Monday, October 28 - 
Tuesday, November 5 -
Thursday, November 14 - 
Friday, November 22 - 
Monday, November 25 -
Tuesday, November 26 - 

CogAt/Iowa Testing Begins (ends on October 18)
First Quarter Awards Ceremony
Fall Book Fair Begins (ends on October 25)
CogAt/Iowa Make-up Testing
CogAt/Iowa Make-up Testing
October Birthday Celebration
Early Dismissal for Students - Parent-Teacher Conferences
Student Advocacy Clubs, PTO Fall Festival, Book Fair Open Late
Red Ribbon Week (ends on November 1)
No School - Election Day
Fall Family Night
Reading Role Models Day, November Birthday Celebration
Make-up Day for August 8 (eLearning)
Make-up Day for September 30 (eLearning)


